
Starters
Olives - 8

Hot Chips with Tomato Sauce (v) - 10

Garlic Bread (v) - 10

Pumpkin & Fetta Arancini (v) - 14

Salt & Pepper Squid (gf) - 14

Bruschetta (v) - 14

Meatballs with Napoletana Sauce & Parmesan - 14

Sliced Prosciutto with Bread & Olive Oil - 14

Pizzas
Margarita - 19

Tomato, Mozzarella, Bocconcini  & Fresh Basil  

Pepperoni - 22
Pepperoni, Mozzarella 

BBQ Chicken - 22
BBQ Sauce, Chicken, Pineapple, Roast Peppers, Roast Onion 

Funghi - 21
Mushrooms, Mozzarella, Pesto

Chef’s special 
See our specials board

gf bases available - 4

Finish
Gelati Cup - 7

Pizzeria Menu

Phone 8344 1046          Open Tuesdays from 4pm        Bookings recommended



Drinks List
Soft Drinks 
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemon Lime & Bitters,

Tonic Water, Lemonade, Squash - 5.50

Red Bull - 5.50

San Pellegrino - (S) 5 (L) 10

Apple Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice - 5.50

Tap Beers
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Hahn Super Dry

XXXX Gold

Stone & Wood Hazy Pale

Byron Bay Squash

Pint 

12

9.5

8.5

11

11

Jug

25

25

25

25

25

Ciders & Seltzers 
Adelaide Hills Apple - 9.5

Adelaide Hills Pear - 9.5

Somersby Blackberry - 10

White Claw Lime - 10

White Claw Mango - 10

Spritzers
Aperol - 10

Limoncello - 10

Pink Gin - 10

Glass 

9

12

10

12

-

8

11

10

9.5

9

9.5

8

-

8

10

12.5

11

Bottle

40

52

44

-

80

-

48

44

42

40

42

36

56

-

40

54

48

1/2 Carafe

-

-

-

-

-

20

-

-

-

-

20

-

-

20

-

-

-

Rose 
Terra Vino 

Mateus

Rockford Alicante

Red 
House Cabernet Sauvignon

Terra Vino Shiraz

Hentley Farm Shiraz

First Drop Grenache

Sparkling
Gisa Blanc de Blanc

Bird in Hand Sparkling

The Lane ‘Lois’ Sparkling

Hancock Sp. Shiraz 200ml

Piper Heidsieck Champagne

Drink Specials
$15 Jug Refills

$15 Carafe Refills

$10 Spritzers

$80 Piper - Heidsieck

White
House Sauv. Blanc

Lobethal Rd Sauv. Blanc

Wicks Riesling

Grounded Cru Pinot Gris

Zarella Moscato


